

PROJECT : Fuji Park Maintenance Shed

LOCATION : Carson City, NV

DATE : 7/25/2012  
BY : DA

| ITEM                                     | DESCRIPTION   | UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT COST   | TOTAL               |
|--|---|------|----------|-------------|---------------------|
| 1  | Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up             | LS   | 1        | \$3,902.25  | \$3,902.25          |
| 2  | Maintenance Building (excluding electrical, shelving) | LS   | 1        | \$77,296.00 | \$77,296.00         |
| 3  | Electrical for Maintenance Shed (labor not included)  | LS   | 1        | \$4,500.00  | \$4,500.00          |
| 4  | Furnishings - Shelving and Benches                    | LS   | 1        | \$1,000.00  | \$1,000.00          |
| 5  | Relocate Standpipe                                    | LS   | 1        | \$1,520.00  | \$1,520.00          |
| 6  | New 8' Tall Chainlink Fence                           | LF   | 225      | \$30.00     | \$6,750.00          |
| 7  | Construct 16' Wide, 6" Thick Gravel Driveway          | SF   | 720      | \$1.66      | \$1,195.20          |
| 8  | Concrete Bollards                                     | EA   | 3        | \$465.00    | \$1,395.00          |
| 9  | Testing (subgrade compaction, rebar, and concrete)    | LS   | 1        | \$1,715.00  | \$1,715.00          |
| 10                                       | Building and Engineering Permit                       | LS   | 1        | \$820.00    | \$820.00            |
|  | **Contingency = 10% of project, not included **       |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
|  |   |      |          |             |                     |
| <b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST</b> |   |      |          |             | <b>\$100,093.45</b> |

LATE MATERIAL

MEETING DATE 6-6-13  
ITEM # 9.52